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Child Care and Early Years: Waitlist

Number of Families Applying for Fee Subsidy 1,026 Number of Families Applying for a Full Pay Space 2,208

Number of Families Applying Special Needs Services 51 Number of Placed Children Q2 173

Total Child Care Waitlist and Children Currently Waiting for Care
(Individual/Unique Children)
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Child Care and Early Years: Waitlist

Total Waitlist as of end of Q2 2023 3,234 Percent of Waitlist Currently Seeking Care as of end of Q2 2023 44.91%

Total Waitlist Trends by Program: 2023
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Child Care and Early Years: EarlyON
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Housing: Waitlist and Housed Statistics
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Housing: Applicant Data

Current Housing Status of Applicants, as of end of Q212 Household Type Demand, as of end of Q2

119

m Singles
Not reported | 5 Family
m 50 - 64*
Homeless 403 65+
own/Co-Own I29 ;AISEIeL:g?SP?;E;icantS 50-64 who applied for Senior units, and special BISNO project with
Unit Type Demand, as of end of Q2
Rent 763 5%

6%

E1 Bdrm
Staying with Friend or Relative |11
Y 15% 2 Bdrm
E 3 Bdrm
Temporary |9
4+ Bdrm
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Housing: Applicants Housed

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

January February

=== Chronological

March April

Special Priority Program

Housed by Application Type

May June July

mmm Exceptional - Other

August  September  October

mmm Exceptional - High Needs Homeless

November

Transfers

December



Housing: Shelter Use and Chronic Homelessness

Average Shelter Beds Used Nightly — Shelter House Number of People Experiencing Chronic
and Salvation Army Combined Homelessness Using Shelters by Month 1
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Ontario Works: Caseload
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Ontario Works: Employment Assistance Services
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Ontario Works: Employment Assistance Services

% Caseload with Employment Earning Average Monthly Employment Earnings by Case
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